Licensing Act Policy

Q1 Overall, to what extent do you agree or disagree with our updated
policy?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 0
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Agree 33.33%
Neither agree nor disagree 33.33%
Disagree 33.33%
Strongly disagree 0.00%

Don't Know/Not Sure 0.00%
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Q2 Please give a reason for your answer:

Answered: 3  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

North Mymms Parish Council (NMPC) disagree with the proposal to increase the number of
Temporary Event Licences (TENS) particularly as this does not take account of rural
locations/events on fields in the countryside.

todo

| don't feel we have any control over government policies

2/8

DATE
4/3/2024 12:08 PM

4/2/2024 12:42 PM
3/11/2024 11:39 AM
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Q3 Do you have any specific comments in relation to the policy?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33%

NoO 66.67%
TOTAL
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Q4 Please outline your specific comments below:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

NMPC object to 25.4 in the policy document. No event should be allowed to occur without local ~ 4/3/2024 12:08 PM
consultation as well as the police and LPA in order to meet all four points of the Licensing
Objectives.

None 3/11/2024 11:39 AM
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Q5 Do you have any other comments on actions that the council should
consider in relation to it's licensing policy?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

NMPC consider it is vitally important that the local community is consulted early in any 4/3/2024 12:08 PM
application particularly outside events in rural location especially around villages. Events have

been taking place in open fields with no noise attenuation, in locations where public transport is

unavailable leading to unrestricted parking causing obstruction on roads & no pedestrian

footpaths. This also increases the likelihood of driving under the influence after the event

closes. All of these effect the local community directly who should be given consideration in a

timely manner. Parish Councils should be given more information about applications in

advance of a decision/event in order to consult and advise with the LPA & police for any and

all events.

No 3/11/2024 11:39 AM
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Q6 To what extent do you agree that Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council is
effectively enforcing the legislation in relation to the licensing policy?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 0
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Strongly
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 0.00%
Somewhat agree 0.00%
Neither agree nor disagree 66.67%
Somewhat disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 33.33%

Don't know/Not Sure 0.00%

TOTAL

6/8



Licensing Act Policy

Q7 Please give reasons for your answer to Q6

Answered: 2 Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

NMPC feel that there is an inadequate amount of information provided in advance of large open  4/3/2024 12:08 PM
air events. Other application have to apply for planning permission giving plenty of appropriate

information of events and structures that are going to be utilised e.g.toilet facilities and

waste/rubbish disposal should be factored in to all applications.

No experience of licensing enforcement 3/11/2024 11:39 AM
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Q8 to help us better understand your responses, please tell us in what
capacity you are responding. Are you responding as:

Answered: 3  Skipped: 0

a WHBC Resident

a person that
works in the
borough

a business
that is in the
borough

another Local
Authority

a
Voluntary/Commu
nity...
Police, NHS or
other Public
Sector...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
a WHBC Resident 0.00%

a person that works in the borough 0.00%

a business that is in the borough 33.33%
another Local Authority 66.67%

a Voluntary/Community Organisation 0.00%

Police, NHS or other Public Sector Organisation 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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